
Exhibitor Website Booth #

AbaData www.abadata.ca Indoor Booth #257 & 258

Absolute Locating / Data Management Ltd. www.absolutelocating.com Indoor Booth #007

Alsco Uniforms www.aslco.com Indoor Booth #273

Armour Safety Inc. www.armoursafety.com Outdoor Booth #440 & 441

Brandt Tractor Ltd. www.brandt.ca Outdoor Booth #616 & 617

Carbon Controls Ltd. www.carboncontrolsltd.com Indoor Booth #087

CEDA www.ceda.com Indoor Booth #032

Centrix Control Solutions www.centrixcs.com Indoor Booth #225

CFO Rentals Inc. www.cforentals.com Outdoor Booth #609

Chemco Electrical Contractors Ltd. www.chemco.com Indoor Booth #092

Clark's Supply & Services Ltd www.clarks-supply.com Outdoor Booth #415

Conquest Equipment www.conquestequipment.net Outdoor Booth #604

CPP Distribution www.cppdist.com Indoor Booth #245 & 246

DarkVision www.darkvisiontech.com Indoor Booth #234

Element Technical Services Inc. www.element-technical.ca Outdoor Booth #428 & 429

Energy Safety Canada www.energysafetycanada.com Indoor Booth #289

Evolution ALS www.eotools.com Indoor Booth #291

Factors Western Inc. www.factorswestern.com Indoor Booth #033

Fast Trucking Service Ltd. www.fasttruckingservice.com Outdoor Booth #607 & 608

FET Multilift Solutions www.f-e-t.com Indoor Booth #235

Flexpipe, a division of Mattr Corp www.flexpipesystems.com Outdoor Booth #615

Frontier Power Products www.frontierpower.com Indoor Booth #261

Gibson Welding Ltd. www.gibsonwelding.com Outdoor Booth #448

Good Lands Environmental Inc. www.goodlandsenviro.com Indoor Booth #015

Goodon Industries Ltd. www.goodon.com Indoor Booth #077

H3M Environmental Ltd. www.h3menvironmental.com Indoor Booth #243

Hi-Tech Seals www.hitechseals.com Indoor Booth #044

IFR Workwear www.ifrworkwear.ca Indoor Booth #094

Industrial Fluid Consultants www.ifcpump.com Indoor Booth #029

Inland Truck and Equipment www.inland-group.com Outdoor Booth #413 & 414

IronSight www.ironsight.app Indoor Booth #230

Jerry Mainil Ltd. www.jerrymainil.ltd.com Outdoor Booth #600 & 601

JK Containments www.jkjunior.com Outdoor Booth #606

Keltek Safety Apparel www.keltek.ca Indoor Booth #236

Kings Energy Group www.gokings.com Indoor Booth #076

Kingston Midstream www.kingstonmidstream.com Indoor Booth #272

Kingsway Instruments Inc. www.kingswayinstruments.com Indoor Booth #208

LaCoste Consulting LLC www.7075anodizer.com Indoor Booth #084

Levare Canada Ltd. www.levare.com Indoor Booth #056

Linkson Oilfield Services Inc. www.linkson.ca Outdoor Booth #417

Magnum Cementing Services www.magnumservices.com Outdoor Booth #624

MANTL Canada Inc. www.mantl.ca Indoor Booth #238

McDougall Auctioneers www.mcdougallauction.com Indoor Booth #288
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Millennium Land Ltd. www.mland.ca Indoor Booth #285

Mryglod Steel & Metals Inc www.mryglodsteel.com Outdoor Booth #612

North Fringe Industrial Technologies Inc. www.northfringe.com Indoor Booth #002

Novomet Canada Ltd. www.novometgroup.com Indoor Booth #098

Oil Spill Contingencey Groups #4 & #5 www.saskoilspill.com Outdoor Booth #620 

Prairie Sky Co-operative Ltd. www.prairieskyco-op.crs Outdoor Booth #621

Prairie Sky Recovery Centre Inc. www.prairieskyrecovery.ca Indoor Booth #080

PRIMEC Controls Canada www.primeccontrols.ca Indoor Booth #046 & 047 & 048

Procon Systems Inc. www.proconsystems.com Indoor Booth #083

Pure Chem (Canadian Energy Services) www.purechemservices.com Mc Fadden Building

Q2 Artificial Lift Services www.q2als.com TBD

Red Jacket Supply Co www.redjacketsupply.com Indoor Booth #095

Redhead Equipment Ltd. www.redheadequipment.ca Outdoor Booth #400 & 401

Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers www.rbauction.com Outdoor Booth #623

RKI Instruments Inc. www.rkiinstruments.com Indoor Booth #065

Saskatchewan Trucking Association www.sasktrucking.com Indoor Booth #021

Saskatchewan Workers' Compensation Board www.worksafesask.ca Indoor Booth #003

SaskEnergy www.saskenergy.com Indoor Booth #229

SaskTel Business Solutions www.sasktel.com/business Indoor Booth #016

SCGA/Sask 1st Call www.scga.ca/en/ Indoor Booth #248

SE Saskatchewan Airshed Association www.sesaa.ca Indoor Booth #262

Shreem Systems & Solutions Pvt. Ltd www.shreemsolutions.ca Indoor Booth #271

Southeast College www.southeastcollege.org/ Indoor Booth #239

Spartan Controls Ltd. www.spartancontrols.com Indoor Booth #090 & 091

Steffes Auctioneers www.steffesgroup.com Outdoor Booth #614

Stewart Steel Inc. www.stewartsteel.com Outdoor Booth #443

T S & M Supply www.tsmsupply.com Indoor Booth #267, 268, 269, & 292

Telematic Controls www.telematic.com/ Indoor Booth #228

Thru Tubing Solutions www.thrutubing.com Indoor Booth #085

TruGreen Metal www.trugreenmetal.ca/ Indoor Booth #073

Tundra Process Solutions Ltd. www.tundrasolutions.ca/ Indoor Booth #242

Virtus Group LLP www.virtusgroup.ca/ Indoor Booth #290

West End Radiators www.westendrad.ca Indoor Booth #287

Westech Industrial www.westech-ind.com Indoor Booth #057

Western Oilfield Specialties Corp. www.wos.ca Indoor Booth #018 & 019

Whitecap Resources Inc. www.wcap.ca Indoor Booth #232 & 233

Wika Instrument Ltd. www.wika.ca Indoor Booth #045

Wil-Tech Industries Ltd. www.wil-tech.ca Indoor Booth #249 & 250

Yalai Chemicals Inc. www.yalaichem.com Indoor Booth #096

http://www.mland.ca/
http://www.mryglodsteel.com/
http://www.northfringe.com/
http://www.novometgroup.com/
http://www.saskoilspill.com/
http://www.prairieskyco-op.crs/
http://www.prairieskyrecovery.ca/
http://www.primeccontrols.ca/
http://www.proconsystems.com/
http://www.purechemservices.com/
http://www.q2als.com/
http://www.redjacketsupply.com/
http://www.redheadequipment.ca/
http://www.rbauction.com/
http://www.rkiinstruments.com/
http://www.sasktrucking.com/
http://www.worksafesask.ca/
http://www.saskenergy.com/
http://www.sasktel.com/business
http://www.scga.ca/en/
http://www.sesaa.ca/
http://www.shreemsolutions.ca/
http://www.southeastcollege.org/
http://www.spartancontrols.com/
http://www.steffesgroup.com/
http://www.stewartsteel.com/
http://www.tsmsupply.com/
http://www.telematic.com/
http://www.thrutubing.com/
http://www.trugreenmetal.ca/
http://www.tundrasolutions.ca/
http://www.virtusgroup.ca/
http://www.westendrad.ca/
http://www.westech-ind.com/
http://www.wos.ca/
http://www.wcap.ca/
http://www.wika.ca/
http://www.wil-tech.ca/
http://www.yalaichem.com/

